
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.08.2017 0:00:00
Конец периода: 31.08.2017 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 2 509,15 2 508,75 -0,3

0524 - Сергей Коля 2 509,15 2 508,75 -0,3
01.08.2017 0:00:00 -0,7
02.08.2017 9:15:30 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000021329 от 02.08.2017 9:15:30 122,4 -123,1
02.08.2017 9:16:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014124 от 02.08.2017 9:16:20 122,4 -0,7
02.08.2017 10:00:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000021337 от 02.08.2017 10:00:15 117 -117,7
02.08.2017 10:00:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014133 от 02.08.2017 10:00:29 117 -0,7
05.08.2017 7:21:18 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000021465 от 05.08.2017 7:21:18 329,6 -330,3
05.08.2017 8:50:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014261 от 05.08.2017 8:50:51 329,6 -0,7
08.08.2017 9:19:29 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000021672 от 08.08.2017 9:19:29 66 -66,7
08.08.2017 9:19:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014594 от 08.08.2017 9:19:38 66 -0,7
12.08.2017 8:12:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000021919 от 12.08.2017 8:12:09 133 -133,7
12.08.2017 8:12:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000014944 от 12.08.2017 8:12:23 133 -0,7
15.08.2017 9:06:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015185 от 15.08.2017 9:06:15 666,4 665,7
16.08.2017 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000009484 от 16.08.2017 0:00:00 666 -0,3
19.08.2017 7:38:37 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000022338 от 19.08.2017 7:38:37 479,2 -479,5
19.08.2017 7:42:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015534 от 19.08.2017 7:42:15 479,2 -0,3
23.08.2017 9:23:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000022634 от 23.08.2017 9:23:20 410 -410,3
23.08.2017 9:23:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015950 от 23.08.2017 9:23:31 410 -0,3
23.08.2017 13:09:32 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000022676 от 23.08.2017 13:09:32 140 -140,3
23.08.2017 13:09:36 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016012 от 23.08.2017 13:09:36 140 -0,3
29.08.2017 10:26:26 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000022975 от 29.08.2017 10:26:26 45,55 -45,85
29.08.2017 10:26:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016395 от 29.08.2017 10:26:32 45,55 -0,3
31.08.2017 0:00:00 -0,3

Итого 2 509,15 2 508,75 -0,3


